
                                                       

                                          

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

 
84375/EB 7-1/2024/EB 7                                                               26.07.2024                                      

          

X SEMESTER IMCA (2019 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2018 & 2017 ADMISSIONS

SUPPLEMENTARY) / DDMCA (  2016, 2015 & 2014 ADMISSIONS  MERCY CHANCE) DEGREE

EXAMINATIONS - JULY  2024
 

  SCHEDULE FOR PROJECT EVALUATION AND VIVA VOCE EXAMINATIONS
 

SL.
NO

COLLEGE OF
EXAMINATION

CENTRE OF
EXAMINATION

REGISTER
NUMBER/COUNT

DATE  & TIME 

1
 

SCMS SCHOOL OF

TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT,

MUTTOM, ALUVA

SCMS SCHOOL OF

TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT,

MUTTOM, ALUVA

193241010060-

193241010076
193241010078-

193241010094

193241010096-

193241010117
      (56)

 

06-08-2024

07-08-2024

09-08-2024

12-08-2024

2

DE PAUL INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY
(DIST),
ANGAMALY

DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF

SCIENCE &

TECHNOLOGY (DIST),

ANGAMALY

193241010001-

193241010008
       (8)

12-08-2024

3

SREE NARAYANA GURU

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE

AND TECHNOLOGY,

NORTH PARAVOOR

DE PAUL INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY
(DIST),
ANGAMALY

150383

(1)
12-08-2024

                                                                               

Assistant Registrar-11 (EXAMS)
                                                       For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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