

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY KOTTAYAM

84375/EB 7-1/2024/EB 7

26.07.2024

X SEMESTER IMCA (2019 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2018 & 2017 ADMISSIONS SUPPLEMENTARY) / DDMCA (2016, 2015 & 2014 ADMISSIONS MERCY CHANCE) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - JULY 2024

SCHEDULE FOR PROJECT EVALUATION AND VIVA VOCE EXAMINATIONS

SL. NO	COLLEGE OF EXAMINATION	CENTRE OF EXAMINATION	REGISTER NUMBER/COUNT	DATE & TIME
1	SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, MUTTOM, ALUVA	SCMS SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, MUTTOM, ALUVA	193241010060- 193241010076 193241010078- 193241010094 193241010096- 193241010117 (56)	06-08-2024 07-08-2024 09-08-2024 12-08-2024
2	DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (DIST), ANGAMALY	DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (DIST), ANGAMALY	193241010001- 193241010008 (8)	12-08-2024
3	SREE NARAYANA GURU INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, NORTH PARAVOOR	DE PAUL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (DIST), ANGAMALY	150383 (1)	12-08-2024

Assistant Registrar-11 (EXAMS) For CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS